
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	PNW.ZONE	2024-11-01	to	2024-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $113.97
2024-11-04 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	10/28	to	11/3 txn_JxHLAqK -$0.35 $113.62
2024-11-06 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_ZeHmxKx $20.00 $133.62
2024-11-06 Donation	from	marshmallow	rancher txn_oyH52X0 $5.00 $138.62
2024-11-06 Donation	from	Stephen	Battey txn_OXHV2oy $12.00 $150.62
2024-11-06 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_MNHJ0Ep $3.00 $153.62
2024-11-08 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_nEHBayz $10.00 $163.62
2024-11-11 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	11/4	to	11/10 txn_kWHRW9o -$2.81 $160.81
2024-11-14 Donation	from	Madeline	Bishop txn_2zHkAGa $10.00 $170.81
2024-11-14 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_9KH4a9Y $20.00 $190.81
2024-11-18 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	11/11	to	11/17 txn_0eHQX52 -$2.79 $188.02
2024-11-29 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_OXHm6lv $5.00 $193.02

WITHDRAWN:	$5.95.	DEPOSITED:	$85.00. $193.02

PNW.Zone	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	PNW.Zone's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


